SILICONE
PAD HEATERS
®
SILICONE PAD HEATERS - ADHESIVE INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
• Use with oil and hydraulic fluids
• Reduces engine wear by improving
the flow of engine fluids

• Safety Data Sheets
• General FAQ
• White Papers
• Thermostat Ranges
 170-200°F (77-93°C)
 270-300°F (132-149°C)
Note: For lithium ion batteries please contact sales@phillipsandtemro.com. Non CSA models are not available for purchase in Canada
UL recognized models are available and can be sold to OEM manufacturers
SILICONE PAD HEATERS - BATTERY
Silicone pad heater placed underneath the batteries.
• Silicone material is resistant to battery acid
• Slim design to fit in the battery box/tray Model Specific
Part No. Wolverine Model Watts Volts Amp Width Length Plug Type Cord Length
T-
Stat Certifications
3400103 BH-25-120V 25 120 0.2 3" (7.6 cm) 5" (12.7cm) E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m – CE
3400066 BH-60-120V 60 120 0.5 5-1/2" (14
cm)
8-1/2"
(21.6 cm)
E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m – CE
3400036 BH-60-120V
CSACE 60 120 0.5 5-1/2" (14
cm)
8-1/2"
(21.6 cm)
A - Nema
5-15 6' - 72" - 1.8m – CSA/CE
3400104 BH-80-120V 80 120 0.7 6-1/2"
(16.5cm)
10-1/2"
(26.7cm)
E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m – CE
3400038 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" 13" (33cm) A - Nema
5-15 6' - 72" - 1.8m CSA/CE
3400068 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" 13" (33cm) E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m CE
3400102 BH-180-120V 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" 13" (33cm) E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m CE
3400086 BH-60-240V
CSACE 60 240 0.25 5-1/2" (14
cm)
8-1/2"
(21.6 cm)
B - Nema
6-15 6' - 72" - 1.8m CSA/CE
3400096 BH-60-240V 60 240 0.25 5-1/2" (14
cm)
8-1/2"
(21.6 cm) Blunt - 3 Wire 6' - 72" - 1.8m – CE
SILICONE PAD HEATERS –
DIESEL FUEL FILTER
Flexible silicone pad heater that snuggly wraps around metal diesel fuel filters with a with a hook & loop closure.
• Use with metal filters only    •  Fits diesel fuel filters from 2-3/4" – 5" (8.9  – 12.7cm)
Part No. Wolverine Model Watts Volts Amp Height
Fits Filter
Diameter Plug Type Cord Length
T-
Stat
Certifica-
tions
3400039 FH-50W 50 12
DC 4.2 3.0"
(7.6 cm)
2-1/2 to 3-1/2"
(6.4 to 8.9cm) Blunt - 2 Wire 6' - 72" - 1.8m – –
3400037 FH-100W-12V  DC 100 12
DC 8.3 4"
(10.2 cm)
3-3/4 to 5"
(9.5 to 12.7cm) Blunt - 2 Wire 6' - 72" - 1.8m – –
3400040 100 24 4.2 4"
(10.2 cm)
3-3/4 to 5"
(9.5 to 12.7cm) Blunt - 2 Wire 6' - 72" - 1.8m – –
3400101 FH-40-120V 40 120 0.3 2-1/4"
(5.7 cm)
2-1/2 to 3-3/8"
(6.4 to 8.6cm)
E - Nema
1-15P 6' - 72" - 1.8m – –
3400124 FH-100-120V AC 100 120 0.8 4"
(10 cm)
3-3/4 to 5"
(9.5 to 12.7cm)
E - Nema